## UNOFFICIAL3 GOPY 2 7

## FEDERAL TAX LIEN AFFIDAVIT

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

	Ŋ			,
Rev.	William J.	JenKins	being duly sworn, upon od	oth states that
47	, years of age and	1. 🗆	has never been married	
		2. 🖂	the widow(er) of	
4	0,	3. 12	married to Lyla L (Woodard)  soid marriage having take	n place on
	CO CONTE	4. 🗆	Chicag	υ, ΔΙΙ,
		Ox	date of decree	
		C	CO10	
			county & state	
Affiant further state	es that <u>his</u>	social security number	10 416 -54 - 7	7/10 and that ther
are no United State	es Tax Liens against .	him		
FROM (DATE)		1		
<u> </u>	TO (DATE)	STREET NO.	CITY	STATE
1972		5011 W. Superio		III, 60644
Affiant further state	Present	5011 W. Superio.	Chicago	III, 60644
Affiant further state	Present  sthat during the la	5011 W. Superio.  set 10 years, affiant has he	Chicago	III, 60644
Affiant further state none others	Present  sthat during the la	5011 W. Superio.	EMPLOYER  The Lively St  Baptist Cha	ADDRESS (STREET NO.)  ADDRESS (STREET NO.)  STATE  ONE MISSION ary
Affiant further state none other: FROM (DATE)	Present  sthat during the la	5011 W. Superio.  set 10 years, affiant has he	EMPLOYER  The Lively St  Baptist Cha	III, 60644
Affiant further state none other:  FROM (DATE)  / 9 6 0  Affiant further state	Present  to (DATE)  Present  sthat affiant makes	5011 W. Superio.  set 10 years, affiant has he  occupation  Reverend	EMPLOYER  The Lively St Baptist Cha 4938W, Chic	ADDRESS (STREET NO.)  ADDRESS (STREET NO.)  STATE  ONE MISSION ary
Affiant further state none other:  FROM (DATE)  / 9 G O  Affiant further state to issue his Tarrens	Present  To (DATE)  Present  es that affiant makes Certificate of Hile free	SOII W. Superio.  10 years, affiant has he  Occupation  Reverend	EMPLOYER  The Lively St Baptist Cha 4938W, Chic	ADDRICE (STREET NO.) FIATE  ANDRICE (STREET NO.) STATE  ANDRICE (STREET NO.)
Affiant further state none other:  FROM (DATE)  / 9 6 0  Affiant further state	Present  To (DATE)  Present  es that affiant makes Certificate of Hile free	occupation  Reverend  this affidavit for the purpose and clear of possible Unit  Reverend  Reverend  Reverend  And day	EMPLOYER  The Lively St Baptist Cha 4938W, Chic	ADDRESS (STREET NO.)  ADDRESS (STREET NO.)  FINE MISSISMARY  INCH  Ago Ave, Chago, 6063  or of Titles, Cook County, Illinois

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

AFFIX "RIDERS"OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE

DOCUMENT NUMBER

XXXXXXX

SECRETARY

(Corporation to Individual) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) The Citizens National Bank & Trust Company of Chicago a corporation created and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of \_ <u>Illinois</u> and duly nuthorized to transact business in the State of \_ \_, for the consideration of \_\_\_\_\_Ten and NO/100-----\_DOLLARS. in hand paid, and pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors

CONVEYS and QUIT CLAIMS to Rev. William Jenkins and Lula Jenkins, his wife of said corporation (NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) 5248-58 W. Crystal, Chicago, IL all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County ofin the State of Illinois, to wit: Lot 13 in Block 3 in Austin Park Subdivisions, being a subdivision in the south 1/2 of the north west 1/4 of Section 4, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known in 5248-58 W. Crystal, Chicago, IL P.I.N.: 16-04-128-008 REAL DETATE DLPT. OF REVENUE DEC 22'07 PB. ((194 ğ and the state of the sample of the N THE THRESHOUSE TO A DESCRIPTION OF A DES 水水力 REMENUE 5 7. 5 **11** DEC 22:87 to be signed to these presents by its. Secretary, this day of Dere aber .. 19.87. National Bank & Trust Co. of Chicago (NAME OF CORPORATION **IMPRESS** CORPORATE SEAL Chairman HERE Cook I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the State of Illinois, County of. County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that. Jerry D. Mackey personally known to me to be the \_ Chairman Previdential the

**IMPRESS NOTARIAL SEAL** HERE

Frank P. Kamper \_personally known to me to be corporation, and \_\_ Secretary of said corporation, and personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing in the ment, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Chairman Reusitions and Secretary, they signed Secretary of said corporation, and caused the corporate seal of said corporation Directors to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority, given by the Board of of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth official seal, this 21st day of December 1987 day of. Given under my hand and official seal, this \_

19<u>88</u> June 6, Commission expires ...

This instrument was prepared by Serry D. Mackey, 5200 W. Chicago Ave., (Name and address) EARBARA A. CALLAWA Motory Public, State of Illinois

My Commission Expires 6-06-80

5200 W. Chicago Avenue Address 60651

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 5248-58 W. Crystal Chicago, IL THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONE PAND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.

William & Lula Jenkins Superior, Chicago, IL 60644

OR

MAIL TO

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Age of Gerish 22 21

History of Wile String String

SAFECO TITLE INSURANCE CO. 2 N. IA SALLE ST. SUITE 1703
CHILLO, IL. 60502

PT-7-11-045

A STATE OF S